PERSONAL

BUREAU HASTINGS PART

FILE No.

OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

JAPANESE SECTION

11456

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

PER	SONAL INFORMATION
NAM	E:YAWAKOTO, Jitan ji
	E ADDRESS: 409 Alexander St., Vancouver, B. C. From Indian River, B. C. STRATION NUMBER 10316 SEX: male AGE: 53
oca	PATION: Loggor
(I	f any business or businesses carried on, state where, under what name and whether carried on by yourself irship with anyone; if partnership, give partner's name.)
EMP	LOYER: Pacific Shingle Co., Indian River, B. C.
	RIED? Separated from wife and children.
NAM	E OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: Pricille "/"
	RESS OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: 808 E. 11 th Ave., Vane Over B. C.
	ES OF ANY LIVING CHILDREN: Edward, Joyce
	RESS OF CHILDREN 808 E. 11th Ave., Vancouver, B. C.
AGE	OF CHILDREN: 18, 12 years.
STA	TEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars g
STA	
STA	TEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars g
STA	TEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars g
57X 1.	TEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars g LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION:
57X 1	TEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars g
57X 1.	TEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars g LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION:
STA	BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS:
2	TEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars g LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION:
3. TA	TEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars g LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS:
2 - 3 - 4 ·	EMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars g LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are)
2	EMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars g LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are) TAXES (Amount and where payable)
3TA 1	EMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars g LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are) TAXES (Amount and where payable)

	CIVIM ON ANY SUCH PROPERTY
O NI ISBNBLII A	CINE THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF ANY PERSON HAVING AN
ST.	HORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTRY AND PE
CONTRACTOR STATE	Tools malue \$150. in care of facilic Suingle Co
	GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FUR.
	TEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED:
	IF FARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN:
* . (PI	SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to what date pa
	STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE:
	*34% in sec 208
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAIL
	TVADEORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: MAKROWAN
	.0 .8 , sevicent, tale rebneselà 902 de
Lankacov comas.	TOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: LIVES In 2 storey wooden
	TEMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED
	IF FARM LAND STATE CROPS SOWN
	STATE IF ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST
and the second s	SIVIE WHEKEVROOIS OF JUICE DOCOMENIS:

-

FOR DEPARTMENTAL USE

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

11456
Date aug. 5/13.

Our File No. 11456		
Full Name YAMAN	NOTO Jitsui (Surname in Block Lette	rs)
Registration No. 10316	Male - Female (check)	Age Nec. 2/1888
Former Address	1 Poquitlam	ke.
- John	dian River	4.C.
Date Evacuated Oct. 27	2 alexander &	d - Canadian-Born - National
		(check)
Present Address	4. Leroy	21
	aleask	Lock
		Ruscilla (Allite)
Married - Single (check)	Name of Wife	(KELLOW) Kattleen
, ne',	Name of Husba	
Name of Mother (TANAKA)	Kichi Name of Fathe	Lakunovemon
Names of Children under 16	281 1 11	- 1-1. (m) 12 12/0/00
with Motter	· Jourse Marin	rie + >19/3/30
Requested by Marr Campbell		with Custodian
	0	(Yes or No)
Additional Information	Togger.	

millwater Hile 70,11456 man apr 7 1944 Door Line my looks in Care of Parisin Sthings & Co where it is and I well't take Fate with The Co. fut I wish you give me mr. Thompson address of you have 200/03/6 Januar Herry truty

EVACUATION SECTION

Rec'd APR 13 1944

File 1's 1/452

Ass. AH/4 A.

Referred Rec.

Poth of these Japanese declared logitar tools to the Charles Shingle Co., Incles Mivee. In one on the College Shingle Co., Incles Mivee. In one on the Charles Shingle the Pacific Shipple Sa. have not asyonic the Service don't be to be a This place is rether difficult or decome and the The product that he other course is over the party of the And the de water to have an

CHAR, C. HONR, PERS & MOR. THE PACIFIC SHINGLE COMPANY LTD. EVACUATION SECTION Rec'd_DEC 1 0 1943 ANCHOR BRAND "SAFE TO TIE TO" File No. RED CEDAR SHINGLES Referred TORP MOOBY-B-ec/o #108 - 413 Granville Street, Vancouver. B. C. December 9th, 1943 Protection Department, Office of the Custodian. 506 Royal Bank Bldg., Vancouver, B. C. Re: - Your files - #11456 and #11468 Dear Sirs: -Further to the writer's conversation with your Mr. wreen and your subsequent letter of Movember 29th, we have now received a report from our former watchman at indian giver, being as follows;-"I finally got around to making the trip up to the camp, found two of the houses had been broken into couldn't tell if anything had been taken. I made a rough inventory of the Jap tools it morks out about as follows; - saws - 32; picks -1; pevies - 5; axes - 5; hammers - 5; wedges - 180 pounds (in weight); I could not very well open them up (the several bundles) to make a count. There are some small tools such as saw-handles etc. in with the wedges. " No idea as to the cost or the time required to bring these tools down to tide-water was given. we doubt that the expense of their removal would be warranted as all the tools are second hand ones. Yours truly. ic Shingle Company Ltd., MPT/8.